Results of cleanroom
tests available
15 Widths
6 Bending Radii
Low-noise design
Interior separation
possible
KMA mounting

series AUTO-GLIDE System, Chapter 9.
Unsupported Energy Chains® Design, Chap-
ter 1,  feature positive camber over short travels.
This must be accounted for when specifying the
clearance height. Please refer to Installation
dimensions for further details.
Accessories for
Guide Troughs, Chapter  9
Further information
Design, Chapter 1
E6-40
7.27
Series E6-40 System E6
Part No. Bi Ba
E6-40-040 1.57 (40) 2.20 (60)
E6-40-050 1.97 (50) 2.76 (70)
E6-40-062 2.44(62) 3.23 (82)
E6-40-070 2.76 (70) 3.54 (90)
E6-40-075 2.95 (75) 3.74 (95)
E6-40-087 3.43 (87) 4.21 (107)
E6-40-100 3.93 (100) 4.72 (120)
E6-40-125 4.92 (125) 5.71 (145)
E6-40-150 5.91 (150) 6.69 (170)
E6-40-175 6.89 (175) 7.68 (195)
E6-40-200 7.87 (200) 8.66 (220)
E6-40-225 8.86 (225) 9.65 (245)
E6-40-250 9.84 (250) 10.63 (270)
E6-40-275 10.83 (275) 11.61 (295)
E6-40-300 11.81 (300) 12.60 (320)
Ba = Bi + .79 (20)
Bi
1.
57

E6-40
7.29
Order Example and Technical Data:
Series E6-40 System E6
1. Chain selection:
E6-40-100-075-0
Color black
Radius
Width
Chain type
2. Mounting brackets:
E6-400-100-12P
Full set with pro�le rail
Chain width
Single-sided, pivoting
3. Interior separation:
2 separators assembled
every other link
(Part No. 28222).
Alternative interior separation con�gura-
tion according to design layout possible.
For 6.56 ft (2 m) chain, color black, with pivoting mounting brackets
6.56 ft (2 m) E6-40-100-175-0 and E6-400-100-12
91 links — 13.79 links/ft (46 links/m) = 79” (2002 mm)
Order example
Technical data
Ba = Bi + .79 (20)
Bi
1.
57
 (4
0)
2.
13
 (5
4)1.42”
max.
Chain Type Weight
(lbs/ft) (kg/m)
E6-40-040 0.87 (1.29)
E6-40-050 0.89 (1.33)
E6-40-062 0.93 (1.38)
E6-40-070 0.95 (1.41)
E6-40-075 0.96 (1.43)
E6-40-087 0.99 (1.48)
E6-40-100 1.03 (1.53)
E6-40-125 1.10 (1.63)
Details of material properties
Design, Chapter 1
Material igumid G
Permitted temperature -40°/+266°F (-40°/+130°C)
Gliding speed max. 16.4 ft/s  (5 m/s)
Unsupported V max. 32.8 ft/s (10 m/s)
Flammability class VDE 0304 IIC UL94 1H
E6-40
7.30
ig
us
®
En
er
gy
 C
ha
in
Sy
st
em
s
®
Crossbar Width
E6-40-100-100-0
Dimension D
Installation
Part No.
-040 2.56 (65) *
-050 2.95 (75) 93-50-200
-062 3.43 (87) 93-50-200
-070 3.74 (95) 93-50-225
-075 3.94 (100) 93-50-225
-100 4.92 (125) 93-50-250
-125 5.91 (150) 93-50-275
-150 6.89 (175) 93-50-300
-175 7.87 (200) 93-50-325
-200 8.86 (225) 93-50-350
-225 9.84 (250) 93-50-375
-250 10.83 (275) 93-50-400
-275 11.81 ( 300) 93-50-425
-300 12.80 (325) 93-50-450
Guide Troughs
Guide troughs are used with applications where the upper run of